

**NEGOTIATED PROCUREMENT NO.  
K-2020-043(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
SPL 1	2.00	unit	Project Billboard	5,500.00	11,000.00		
SPL 2	2.40	month	Occupational Safety and Health Program	44,518.06	106,843.35		
105	1,575.00	sq.m.	Subgrade Preparation	24.36	38,368.65		
201	308.70	cu.m.	Aggregate Base Course	1,097.70	338,860.54		
311	1,260.00	sq.m.	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement, Class "A" (0.23m thk.)	1,571.19	1,979,704.35		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		2,474,776.89		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Concreting of Bitadton-Paningayan Road  
**Place of Delivery:** Culasi, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**